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Suffolk Coastal District Council 
Members’ Allowances and Expenses 2015-16 

The list below reflects a financial year. It includes details for all Councillors in office both before and after the District Council Election held in May 2015  
Councillor Name Allowances Travel Expenses Total 

Sustainable 
Transport 
(i.e. Rail / 

Bus) 

Other 

AMOSS 
ANDREWS 
 
BALL 
BATHO 
BELLFIELD 
BIDWELL  
BINNS 
BIRD 
BLOCK 
BLOOMFIELD 
BLUNDELL  
BOND 
BURROUGHES 
 
CATCHPOLE 
COLEMAN 
COOPER 
 
DAY 
DEACON 
DEAN 
DUNNETT 
 
EASTMAN 
 
FALCONER 
FELLOWES 
FISHER 
FRYATT 
 
GALLANT 
GARFIELD 
GOWER 
GREEN 
GRIMWOOD 
 
HALL 
HARDING 
HARVEY 
HAWKINS 
HAWORTH-CULF 
HEDGLEY 
HERRING 
HOLDCROFT 
HUDSON C 
HUDSON S 
 
JONES 
 
KELSO 
KERRY 
 
LAWSON 
LYNCH 
MARSON 
McCALLUM 
MORRIS 
MOWER 
MULCAHY 
 
NEALE 
NEWTON 
NUNN 
 
O’BRIEN 
OGDEN 
 
PECK  
POULTER 
PRATT 
 
ROUS 
 
SAVAGE 
SAYLES 
SENNINGTON 
SHARMAN 
SLATER 
SLEMMINGS 
SMITH 
SNELL 
 
WALKER 
WHITING 
WILLIAMS 

£3710.51 
£588.53 

 
£588.53 
£470.82 
£470.82 

£4170.12 
£706.24  

£4170.12 
£6255.24 

      £4710.51 
      £4402.73 

£4813.86 
      £6212.68 

 
      £6030.53        
      £5170.12 
      £7092.69 

 
£4710.51 
£7255.24 
£5590.52 
£9340.24 

 
£470.82 

 
£470.82 
£470.82 

£5414.48 
£8933.88 

 
      £8230.45 

£470.82 
£588.53 

      £4710.51 
£564.98 

 
£564.98 

£5332.67 
£9775.18 

£588.53 
£9340.24 
£4710.51 

£17680.60 
£12860.28 
£5982.87 

£470.82 
 

£3710.51 
 

£5874.09 
£9333.80 

 
£4710.51 
£8690.06 

£470.82 
£9340.24 

£706.24 
£4710.51 
£4710.51 

 
£470.82 

£8852.61 
£941.64 

 
£470.82 

        £941.64 
 

        £470.82 
      £8230.45 
      £5590.52 

 
£4710.51 

 
£6580.32 

£588.53 
£470.82 
£470.82 
£706.24 
£470.82 

£8990.44 
£1177.06 

 
£470.82 

£5820.30 
£588.53 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
£10.30 

 
 

 
£2.70 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

£57.85 
 
 
 
 
 
 

£117.70 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

£46.40 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

£414.15 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                          
                                                         £318.78 

£837.97  
                                                         £131.84 
                                                         £210.93 
 
                                                         £673.96 
          
                                                       £1585.57                                                 

 
£933.87 

 
 

£363.52 
£50.80 

£530.36 
 
 
 

 
 

£434.34 
£608.88 

 
£1706.31 

£94.82 
£184.50 

 
 
 

£52.90 
£469.33 

£1997.29 
 
 

£290.14 
 
 

£31.75 
 
 

£238.93 
 
 

£1001.41 
 
 
 
 
 

£264.54 
£132.92 

 
 
 

£399.78 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

£528.21 
 
 
 

£313.18 
 
 
 

£85.93 
£89.60 

£927.42 
£215.06 

 
 

£129.13 
 

£3710.51 
£588.53 

 
£588.53 
£470.82 
£470.82 

£4170.12 
£706.24 

£4488.90 
£7093.21 
£4842.35 
£4613.66 
£4813.86 
£6886.64 

 
£7616.10 
£5180.42 
£8026.56 

 
£4710.51 
£7621.46 
£5641.32 
£9870.60 

 
£470.82 

 
£470.82 
£470.82 

£5848.82 
£9542.76 

 
£9936.76 

£565.64 
£773.03 

£4710.51 
£564.98 

 
£617.88 

£5802.00 
£11772.47 

£588.53 
£9340.24 
£5000.65 

£17680.60 
£12918.13 
£6014.62 

£470.82 
 

£3949.44 
 

£5374.09 
£10452.91 

 
£4710.51 
£8690.06 

£470.82 
£9340.24 

£970.78 
£4843.43 
£4710.51 

 
£470.82 

£9252.39 
£988.04 

 
£470.82 
£941.64 

 
£470.82 

£8230.45 
£6118.73 

 
£4710.51 

 
£6893.50 

£588.53 
£470.82 
£470.82 
£792.17 
£560.42 

£10332.01 
£1392.12 

 
£470.82 

£5949.43 
£588.53 
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WITHEY 
 
YEO 
 
 

£470.82 
 

£4710.51 
 
 

 
 
 
 

£470.82 
 

£4710.51 
 
 

Grand Total  £343,215.90 £649.10 £15,833.97 £359,698.97 
 


