Suffolk Coastal District Council

Members' Allowances and Expenses 2015-16

The list below reflects a financial year. It includes details for all Councillors in office both before and after the District Council Election held in May 2015

THE list belo	w renects a nna	nciai year. It inc	cludes details for all Councillors in office both t	belore and after t
Councillor Name	Allowances	Sustainable Transport (i.e. Rail / Bus)	Travel Expenses Other	Total
AMOSS ANDREWS	£3710.51 £588.53	Dusy		£3710.51 £588.53
BALL BATHO BELLFIELD BIDWELL BINNS BIRD BLOCK BLOOMFIELD BLUNDELL BOND BURROUGHES	£588.53 £470.82 £470.82 £4170.12 £706.24 £4170.12 £6255.24 £4710.51 £4402.73 £4813.86 £6212.68		£318.78 £837.97 £131.84 £210.93	£588.53 £470.82 £470.82 £4170.12 £706.24 £4488.90 £7093.21 £4842.35 £4613.66 £4813.86 £6886.64
CATCHPOLE COLEMAN COOPER	£6030.53 £5170.12 £7092.69	£10.30	£1585.57 £933.87	£7616.10 £5180.42 £8026.56
DAY DEACON DEAN DUNNETT	£4710.51 £7255.24 £5590.52 £9340.24	£2.70	£363.52 £50.80 £530.36	£4710.51 £7621.46 £5641.32 £9870.60
EASTMAN	£470.82			£470.82
FALCONER FELLOWES FISHER FRYATT	£470.82 £470.82 £5414.48 £8933.88		£434.34 £608.88	£470.82 £470.82 £5848.82 £9542.76
GALLANT GARFIELD GOWER GREEN GRIMWOOD	£8230.45 £470.82 £588.53 £4710.51 £564.98		£1706.31 £94.82 £184.50	£9936.76 £565.64 £773.03 £4710.51 £564.98
HALL HARDING HARVEY HAWKINS HAWORTH-CULF	£564.98 £5332.67 £9775.18 £588.53 £9340.24		£52.90 £469.33 £1997.29	£617.88 £5802.00 £11772.47 £588.53 £9340.24
HEDGLEY HERRING HOLDCROFT HUDSON C HUDSON S	£4710.51 £17680.60 £12860.28 £5982.87 £470.82	£57.85	£290.14 £31.75	£5000.65 £17680.60 £12918.13 £6014.62 £470.82
JONES	£3710.51		£238.93	£3949.44
KELSO KERRY	£5874.09 £9333.80	£117.70	£1001.41	£5374.09 £10452.91
LAWSON LYNCH MARSON McCALLUM MORRIS MOWER MULCAHY	£4710.51 £8690.06 £470.82 £9340.24 £706.24 £4710.51		£264.54 £132.92	£4710.51 £8690.06 £470.82 £9340.24 £970.78 £4843.43 £4710.51
NEALE NEWTON NUNN	£470.82 £8852.61 £941.64	£46.40	£399.78	£470.82 £9252.39 £988.04
O'BRIEN OGDEN	£470.82 £941.64			£470.82 £941.64
PECK POULTER PRATT	£470.82 £8230.45 £5590.52		£528.21	£470.82 £8230.45 £6118.73
ROUS	£4710.51			£4710.51
SAVAGE SAYLES SENNINGTON SHARMAN SLATER SLEMMINGS SMITH SNELL	£6580.32 £588.53 £470.82 £470.82 £706.24 £470.82 £8990.44 £1177.06	£414.15	£313.18 £85.93 £89.60 £927.42 £215.06	£6893.50 £588.53 £470.82 £470.82 £792.17 £560.42 £10332.01 £1392.12
WALKER WHITING WILLIAMS	£470.82 £5820.30 £588.53		£129.13	£470.82 £5949.43 £588.53

WITHEY	£470.82			£470.82
YEO	£4710.51			£4710.51
Grand Total	£343,215.90	£649.10	£15,833.97	£359,698.97